SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION (STF)
FIRST STF VIRTUAL TAEKWONDO BOOT CAMP EXPERIENCE
27 JANUARY AND 28 JANUARY 2024

STF Affiliated Club

Name of Affiliated Club

Name of Person In-Charge

Contact No. of Person In-Charge

Email for correspondences

Name and Address of Dojang

Interested to procure Virtual
Taekwondo Equipment

*Y es/Maybe

Name of Coach

Level 2 Coach Pass No.

Nomination of Members/Athletes

S/No. | Name Year of | Gender | Last4 Athlete’s Form
Birth digits of Submitted
(YYYY) NRIC No. | (Yes/No)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Reserved List

9

10

11

12

Stamp of Affiliated Club Signature of Coach Date




